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Direction
Villejuif - Louis Aragon — Parc Maison Blanche

31 stops

Open route schedule

Villejuif - Louis Aragon

Guynemer - Maxime Gorki

Paul Vaillant-Couturier - Métro

Groupe Hospitalier Paul Brousse

Verdun - Grosménil

Institut Gustave Roussy - Hautes Bruyères

Belvédère

Quatre Chemins

Auguste Delaune

Cité Jardins

Cousin de Mericourt

Mairie de Cachan

Wilson - Provigny

Arcueil - Cachan Rer

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Grange Ory

Martyrs de Chateaubriant - Métro / Bagneux Lucie Aubrac

Pasteur - Meuniers

Les Iris

Rue des Olivettes

Rosenberg

Route schedule
Villejuif - Louis Aragon — Parc Maison Blanche

Monday 05:20-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:30
+1

Friday 05:20-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:40-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:00-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Villejuif - Louis Aragon

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-2883003984
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Rue Froide

Liberté

Chartres - Blanchard

Pierrelais - Blanchard

Pierrelais - Fontenay

D'Estienne d'Orves - Division Leclerc

Général de Gaulle

Jeanne d'Arc

Marguerite Renaudin

Parc Maison Blanche



Direction
Parc Maison Blanche — Villejuif - Louis Aragon

31 stops

Open route schedule

Parc Maison Blanche

Pierre Corby

Jeanne d'Arc

Général de Gaulle

D'Estienne d'Orves - Division Leclerc

Pierrelais - Fontenay

Pierrelais - Blanchard

Chartres - Blanchard

Liberté

Rosenberg

Rue des Olivettes

Les Iris

Pasteur - Meuniers

Martyrs de Chateaubriant - Métro

Grange Ory

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Arcueil - Cachan Rer

Wilson - Provigny

Mairie de Cachan

Cousin de Mericourt

Cité Jardins

Robespierre

Auguste Delaune

Quatre Chemins

Belvédère

Route schedule
Parc Maison Blanche — Villejuif - Louis Aragon

Monday 05:20-00:35
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:35
+1

Wednesday 05:20-00:35
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:35
+1

Friday 05:20-00:35
+1

Saturday 05:20-01:05
+1

Sunday 06:18-01:05
+1

Route info

Direction: Parc Maison Blanche

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-2883003984


Institut Gustave Roussy - Hautes Bruyères

Verdun - Grosménil

Groupe Hospitalier Paul Brousse

Paul Vaillant-Couturier - Métro

Guynemer - Maxime Gorki

Villejuif - Louis Aragon

162 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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